
 

 

MONMOUTH COUNTY PLANNING BOARD  
F R EEHO LD  ∙  N EW  JER SEY  

   

 

  

 
JAMES GIANNELL 

Chairman 

   

JOSEPH BARRIS, PP, AICP, CFM 
Director of Planning 

 

    

 

 

Hall of Records Annex 2nd Floor-1 E. Main Street- Freehold, New Jersey 07728 
Telephone (732) 431-7460- Fax (732) 409-7540 

 

MONMOUTH COUNTY 

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE 

MEETING SCHEDULE 

February 2024 - January 2025 

The Monmouth County Development Review Committee has scheduled the following Regular, Executive* 

and Alternate Public meeting dates. Unless otherwise indicated, meetings will be held at 2:00PM on the 

second and fourth Mondays of each month in person.  

Monmouth County Planning Board Conference Room 

Hall of Records Annex, 2nd Floor 

Freehold, New Jersey 07728 

2:00PM 

Regular Meeting Dates 

Monday, February 12, 2024    Monday, August 12, 2024 

Monday, February 26, 2024    Monday, August 26, 2024 

Monday, March 11, 2024    Monday, September 9, 2024 

Monday, March 25, 2024    Monday, September 23, 2024 

Monday, April 8, 2024     Tuesday, October 15, 2024 

Monday, April 22, 2024     Monday, October 28, 2024 

Monday, May 13, 2024     Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024     Monday, November 25, 2024 

Monday, June 10, 2024     Monday, December 9, 2024 

Monday June 24, 2024     Monday, December 23, 2024 

Monday, July 8, 2024     Monday, January 13, 2025 

Monday, July 22, 2024     Monday, January 27, 2025 (Reorganization) 

 

Alternate Meeting Dates (if needed prior to MCPB MTG) 1:00PM 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 

Monday, March 18, 2024    Monday, September 16, 2024 

Monday, April 15, 2024     Monday, October 21, 2024 

Monday, May 20, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024 

Monday, June 17, 2024     Monday, December 16, 2024 at 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, July 15, 2024 Tuesday, January 21, 2025  

Official Action may be taken. 

* Executive Session as needed usually follows the completion of all other Agenda items. 

Jeannine M. Smith, Staff to the Committee 

 


